CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/2/2024 7:45:53 AM

Judgement
Numbers

18-9-00629-3

18-9-00631-5

24-9-00051-6

23-9-00433-5

23-9-00524-2

24-9-00053-2

24-9-00057-5

24-9-00054-1

24-9-00055-9

24-9-00056-7

24-9-00058-3

Style

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
VS
MARTHA ARIAS

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
VS
KATIE VANKOMEN

MARC T BROWN
and
MARIA ANN CRISTALLI

STEPHANIE LYNN BRYNER-LEWIS
'S
SCOTT DANIEL LEWIS

LINDA HENDERSON
VS
JESSIE WACKER MCINELLY et a

MEGAN COUTURE
and
SAVANNAH KNIGHT

ANTHONY FRANK PITTMAN
VS
DRAYANN GUDELIA SANCHEZ

Department of Licensing
VS
TODD M. JACOBSON

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ALL OUT TRUCKINGLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
ALL OUT TRUCKING LLC

Department of Revenue
S
A NANNY FORU, LLC
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Kittitas County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Case Numbers

18-2-00348-19

18-2-00351-19

22-3-00008-19

22-3-00067-19

23-2-00259-19

23-3-00109-19

23-3-00117-19

24-2-01017-19

24-2-01018-19

24-2-01019-19

24-2-01020-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/1/2024 to 2/1/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

General Recovery

Domestic

Domestic

General Recovery

Domestic

Domestic

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment

/Sentence Status Code Url)sj;teed
Date

10/1/2018 Active 10/3/2018

10/1/2018 Active 10/3/2018

1/23/2024 Active 1/24/2024

10/5/2023  Fully Satisfied ~ 2/1/2024

12/18/2023 Active 12/20/2023
1/31/2024 Active 2/1/2024
2/1/2024 Active 2/1/2024
1/30/2024 Active 2/12024
1/30/2024 Active 2/1/2024
1/30/2024 Active 2/1/2024
2/1/2024 Active 2/1/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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